© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

Position
Environmental Health Manager

Environmental Management
Coordinator

Environmental Health Supervisor
Environmental Health Supervisor
Senior Environmental Health Spec
Senior Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec Il
Senior Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec Il
Senior Environmental Health Spec
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Administrative Secretary I
Secretary

Environmental Health Spec Il
Office Assistant Il

Environmental Health Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec Il
Permit Technician

Environmental Health Spec Il

Other Positions Held

County
Napa County
Napa County

Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County
Napa County

Department
Pbes - Environmental Health

Pbes - Environmental Health

Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health
Pbes - Environmental Health

Pbes - Environmental Health

Total Wages
$106,062
$94,459

$90,186
$88,125
$80,216
$78,501
$78,164
$76,981
$76,157
$75,201
$68,227
$67,203
$56,850
$51,978
$47,157
$42,024
$41,842
$39,020
$28,251
$25,239
$15,966



