	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Health Manager		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$106,062
2.	Environmental Management Coordinator		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$94,459
3.	Environmental Health Supervisor		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$90,186
4.	Environmental Health Supervisor		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$88,125
5.	Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$80,216
6.	Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$78,501
7.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$78,164
8.	Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$76,981
9.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$76,157
10.	Senior Environmental Health Spec		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$75,201
11.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$68,227
12.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$67,203
13.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$56,850
14.	Administrative Secretary II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$51,978
15.	Secretary		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$47,157
16.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$42,024
17.	Office Assistant II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$41,842
18.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$39,020
19.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$28,251
20.	Permit Technician		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$25,239
21.	Environmental Health Spec II		Napa County	Pbes - Environmental Health	\$15,966